St Neots to Buckden

Monday to Friday

St Neots to Tilbrook

Monday to Saturday

Operated on behalf of

F\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE

& PETERBOROUGH
NS COMBINED AUTHORITY

Buckden 1
q Tilbrook

&"‘1""“"“‘ Offord Darcy

Great Paxion

Gt Staughton

150 ...\

Monday to Saturday ’I Huntingdon Road

65

Monday to Friday

Railway Station

Market Square
St Neots

Eynesbury, Tesco

No Sunday or Bank Holiday Services

from 14 October 2024

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN



VDEWS 65 150

6 towards Buckden
via Great Paxton & The Offords

% % St Neots, Market Square @) 10:25 12:14
e o St Neots, Bedford Street 10:28 12:17
= ;% Great Paxton, Brookside | 09:19 10:34 12:23
LL = Great Paxton, Adam's Lane | 09:20 10:35 12:24
@) g Offord Darcy, Graveley Road | 09:22 10:37 12:26
s Offord Cluny, Station Lane | 09:24 10:39 12:28
D) ] Buckden, Silver Street| 09:31 10:46 12:35
_cg @ Buckden, Surgery| 09:33 10:48 12:37 for service updates
cC follow us
5 (Yo PRI NN @DewsCoaches
> Buckden, Surgery| 09:45 10:50 12:55
Buckden, Silver Street| 09:47 10:52 12:57
Offord Cluny, Station Lane | 09:54 10:59 13:04
Offord Darcy, Graveley Road| 09:56 11:.01 13:06
Great Paxton, Adam's Lane | 09:58 11:03 13:08
Great Paxton, Brookside | 09:59 11:04 13:09
St Neots, Bedford Street | 10:05 11:10 13:15
St Neots, Market Square &) | 10:08 11:13 13:18

%% 150 towards St Neots & Ey nesburP/ Tesco
ke via Kimbolton, Staughton Green & Hai Weston
-9 ‘_:E Tilbrook, The White Horse | 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00
E % Kimbolton, St Andrew's Lane | 08:06 10:06 12:06 14:06
3 Great Staughton, Vicarage Walk| 08:11 10:11 12:11 14:11
w 8 Hail Weston, Green Lane| 08:16 10:16 12:16 14:16
@) 8 St Neots, Market Square &) | 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22
= 5 St Neots, Church Street| 08:25 10:25 12:25 14:25
>\v St Neots Greenfields| 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28
© St Neots, Railway Station €| 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30
-CCJ Eynesbury, Tesco| 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35
O '|5 towards Kimbolton & Tilbrook
2 via St Neots Town Centre, Hail Weston & Staughton Green
Eynesbury, Tesco| 09:20 11:20 13:20 17:20
St Neots, Railway Station €| 09:25 11:25 13:25 17:25
St Neots, Church Street| 09:30 11:30 13:30 17:30
St Neots, Market Square @)| 09:33 11:33 13:33 17:33
Hail Weston, Green Lane | 09:39 11:39 13:39 17:39
Great Staughton, Vicarage Walk| 09:44 11:44 13:44 17:44
Kimbolton, St Andrew's Lane | 09:49 11:49 13:49 17:49
Tilbrook, The White Horse | 09:56 11:56 13:56 17:56

Buy your tickets myTrip’
and track your bus .
with myTrip ) & Forsioe

Download the app now CICrrrm—_.
III () — —
]




